FCST-EC MICRODUCT END CAPS (5-20 MM)
Page 1/2www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
 Material: PVC.
 Excellent stay ability.
 Colour Black, Red,customized.
 Soft material cushions cable ends.
 Resistant to acids, alkalis and salts.
 For use on ducts of 5mm up to 20mm.
 Flexible, easily adaptable, does not crack.
 Flexible nature allows for easy installation.
 Short-term resistance to thermal shock up to 120℃.
Ordering Information
Model Duct OD MOQ
FCST-EC5 Φ5.5mm 5000 PCS
FCST-EC6 Φ6.5mm 5000 PCS
FCST-EC7 Φ7.5mm 2000 PCS
FCST-EC8 Φ8.5mm 2000 PCS
FCST-EC10 Φ10.5mm 2000 PCS
FCST-EC12 Φ12.5mm 1000 PCS
FCST-EC14 Φ14.0mm 1000 PCS
FCST-EC16 Φ16.0mm 500 PCS
FCST-EC18 Φ18.0mm 500 PCS
FCST-EC20 Φ20.0mm 500 PCS
Related Products
Telecom Manhole
Chamber
Divisible Duct